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All Pro Fantasy Football League

2017 Schedule

Mon Feb 19 1:52pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Bud Light Bombers

Buckskins

Bottom Knockers

Dez Dispensers

Eric the Actor

Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Steel Curtains

Bottom Knockers
Billyballers

Buckskins

Lightning Bolos

Dez Dispensers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Bud Light Bombers

Fighting Imps

Cobra

Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes
Bowling for Dollars

Eric the Actor

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Bottom Knockers
Billyballers

Steel Curtains

Dez Dispensers
Bowling for Dollars
Buckskins

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Steel Curtains

Cobra

Lightning Bolos

Eric the Actor

Bowling for Dollars
Fighting Imps

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Cobra

Billyballers

Bowling for Dollars
Bud Light Bombers
Buckskins

Eric the Actor

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Eric the Actor

Dez Dispensers
Fighting Imps

Bottom Knockers
Cobra

Bud Light Bombers

75.60
81.30
90.60
60.90
78.40
75.90

100.90
95.20
72.00
65.80
93.00
86.10

113.20
74.90
128.80
79.80
89.70
85.20

71.20
59.20
77.00
62.40
112.00
69.10

89.30
95.60
84.00
63.20
120.50
95.60

89.60
83.90
64.00
69.00
104.50
108.30

74.40
105.80
67.00
54.80
92.50
93.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Fighting Imps
Steel Curtains
Billyballers

Cobra

Lightning Bolos
Bowling for Dollars

Fighting Imps

Bud Light Bombers

Cobra

Eric the Actor

Bowling for Dollars

Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes

Steel Curtains
Billyballers
Bottom Knockers
Lightning Bolos
Buckskins

Dez Dispensers

Fighting Imps

Bud Light Bombers

Cobra

Lightning Bolos

Eric the Actor

Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes

Bud Light Bombers

Billyballers

Bottom Knockers

Buckskins

Dez Dispensers

Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes

Fighting Imps

Steel Curtains

Bottom Knockers

Lightning Bolos

Dez Dispensers

Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes

Steel Curtains

Billyballers

Lightning Bolos

Buckskins

Bowling for Dollars

Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes
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69.60
112.30
83.80
72.20
80.30
92.00

86.00
85.00
85.90
82.00
80.60
82.90

102.50
84.50
70.10
71.30
91.20

101.10

56.10
98.10
123.70
91.10
80.70
80.40

96.50
36.00
71.60
56.10
63.50
86.50

97.60
101.20
68.40
81.90
75.10
81.40

103.20
60.40
94.70

137.30

144.10
66.60
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Dez Dispensers
Cobra

Steel Curtains
Lightning Bolos
Billyballers

Bowling for Dollars

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Lightning Bolos

Eric the Actor

Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes
Fighting Imps

Steel Curtains

Bud Light Bombers

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Eric the Actor

Bowling for Dollars

Lightning Bolos

Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes
Cobra

Bottom Knockers

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes
Lightning Bolos

Billyballers

Bud Light Bombers

Fighting Imps

Steel Curtains

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Fighting Imps
Billyballers

Buckskins

Cobra

Dez Dispensers

Steel Curtains

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Lightning Bolos

Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes
Buckskins

Fighting Imps

Bowling for Dollars

Bottom Knockers

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Steel Curtains
Eric the Actor

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Steel Curtains

Lightning Bolos

Eric the Actor

82.30
94.10
81.40
59.30
87.50
136.40

80.80
84.30
88.00
77.10
102.80
105.10

82.40
84.60
48.20
83.00
103.30
74.40

103.00
104.40
58.10
72.90
79.80
93.60

82.00
73.10
119.10
84.20
82.00
90.10

74.30
85.10
95.60
71.70
123.40
55.40

123.00
84.90

94.30
80.60
84.20

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Fighting Imps

Bud Light Bombers

Bottom Knockers

Buckskins

Eric the Actor

Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes

Billyballers

Bottom Knockers
Cobra

Buckskins

Bowling for Dollars
Dez Dispensers

Fighting Imps

Bud Light Bombers
Steel Curtains
Billyballers
Buckskins

Dez Dispensers

Bottom Knockers
Cobra

Buckskins

Eric the Actor
Bowling for Dollars
Dez Dispensers

Bud Light Bombers

Bottom Knockers

Lightning Bolos

Eric the Actor

Bowling for Dollars

Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes

Eric the Actor

Dez Dispensers
Bud Light Bombers
Steel Curtains
Billyballers

Cobra

Bud Light Bombers
Lightning Bolos

Cobra
Bowling for Dollars
Bud Light Bombers
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80.90
80.60
66.40
95.70
85.20
71.80

64.20
83.30
71.40
84.40
106.70
73.00

65.80
61.70
83.20
54.90
102.60
96.40

42.20
129.50
61.40
95.40
114.50
79.60

85.30
89.40
103.30
86.90
106.40
90.20

69.70
100.50
109.20
104.30

42.70
114.30

65.00
126.30

120.20
99.30
71.00
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- Fantasy
Spovts

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Steel Curtains 69.20 Vs Lightning Bolos 70.50
Cobra 108.40 Vs Bowling for Dollars 106.60
Fighting Imps 78.50 VS Billyballers 63.70
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