

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Bud Light Bombers	75.60	VS	Fighting Imps	69.60
Buckskins	81.30	VS	Steel Curtains	112.30
Bottom Knockers	90.60	VS	Billyballers	83.80
Dez Dispensers	60.90	VS	Cobra	72.20
Eric the Actor	78.40	VS	Lightning Bolos	80.30
Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	75.90	VS	Bowling for Dollars	92.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Steel Curtains	100.90	VS	Fighting Imps	86.00
Bottom Knockers	95.20	vs Bud Light Bombers		85.00
Billyballers	72.00	VS	Cobra	85.90
Buckskins	65.80	VS	Eric the Actor	82.00
Lightning Bolos	93.00	VS	Bowling for Dollars	80.60
Dez Dispensers	86.10	VS	Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	82.90
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Bud Light Bombers	113.20	Ve	Steel Curtains	102.50
Fighting Imps	74.90	VS	Billyballers	84.50
Cobra	128.80	VS	Billybailers Bottom Knockers	70.10
Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	79.80	VS	Lightning Bolos	70.10
Bowling for Dollars	89.70	VS	Buckskins	91.20
•		VS		
Eric the Actor	85.20	VS	Dez Dispensers	101.10
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Bottom Knockers	71.20	VS	Fighting Imps	56.10
Billyballers	59.20	VS	Bud Light Bombers	98.10
Steel Curtains	77.00	VS	Cobra	123.70
Dez Dispensers	62.40	VS	Lightning Bolos	91.10
Bowling for Dollars	112.00	VS	Eric the Actor	80.70
Buckskins	69.10	VS	Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	80.40
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Steel Curtains	89.30	VS	Bud Light Bombers	96.50
Cobra	95.60	VS	Billyballers	36.00
Lightning Bolos	84.00	VS	Bottom Knockers	71.60
Eric the Actor	63.20	VS	Buckskins	56.10
Bowling for Dollars	120.50	VS	Dez Dispensers	63.50
Fighting Imps	95.60	VS	Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	86.50
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Cobra	89.60	VS	Fighting Imps	97.60
Billyballers	83.90	VS	Steel Curtains	101.20
Bowling for Dollars	64.00	VS	Bottom Knockers	68.40
Bud Light Bombers	69.00	VS	Lightning Bolos	81.90
Buckskins	104.50	VS	Dez Dispensers	75.10
Eric the Actor	108.30	VS	Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	81.40
Week 7 NEL Mark 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	74.40		Steel Curtaine	100.00
Eric the Actor	74.40	VS	Steel Curtains	103.20
Dez Dispensers	105.80	VS	Billyballers	60.40
Fighting Imps	67.00	VS	Lightning Bolos	94.70
Bottom Knockers	54.80	VS	Buckskins Bouting for Dellars	137.30
Cobra Bud Light Domhoro	92.50	VS	Bowling for Dollars	144.10
Bud Light Bombers	93.00	VS	Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	66.60



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Dez Dispensers	82.30	VS	Fighting Imps	80.90
Cobra	94.10	VS	Bud Light Bombers	80.60
Steel Curtains	81.40	VS	Bottom Knockers	66.40
Lightning Bolos	59.30	VS	Buckskins	95.70
Billyballers	87.50	VS	Eric the Actor	85.20
Bowling for Dollars	136.40	VS	Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	71.80
Week 9 - NFL Week 9	80.80		Pillybolloro	64.20
Lightning Bolos Eric the Actor	80.80 84.30	VS	Billyballers Bottom Knockers	83.30
		VS	Cobra	
Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	88.00	VS		71.40
Fighting Imps	77.10	VS	Buckskins Deuding for Dellars	84.40
Steel Curtains	102.80	VS	Bowling for Dollars	106.70
Bud Light Bombers	105.10	VS	Dez Dispensers	73.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Eric the Actor	82.40	VS	Fighting Imps	65.80
Bowling for Dollars	84.60	VS	Bud Light Bombers	61.70
Lightning Bolos	48.20	VS	Steel Curtains	83.20
Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	83.00	VS	Billyballers	54.90
Cobra	103.30	VS	Buckskins	102.60
Bottom Knockers	74.40	VS	Dez Dispensers	96.40
Week 11 - NFL Week 11	402.00		Dettern Kreekern	40.00
Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	103.00	VS	Bottom Knockers	42.20
Lightning Bolos	104.40	VS	Cobra	129.50
Billyballers	58.10	VS	Buckskins	61.40
Bud Light Bombers	72.90	VS	Eric the Actor	95.40
Fighting Imps	79.80	VS	Bowling for Dollars	114.50
Steel Curtains	93.60	VS	Dez Dispensers	79.60
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Fighting Imps	82.00	VS	Bud Light Bombers	85.30
Billyballers	73.10	VS	Bottom Knockers	89.40
Buckskins	119.10	VS	Lightning Bolos	103.30
Cobra	84.20	VS	Eric the Actor	86.90
Dez Dispensers	82.00	VS	Bowling for Dollars	106.40
Steel Curtains	90.10	VS	Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	90.20
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Lightning Bolos	74.30	VS	Eric the Actor	69.70
Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	85.10	VS	Dez Dispensers	100.50
Buckskins	95.60	VS VS	Bud Light Bombers	100.30
Fighting Imps	93.00 71.70	vs VS	Steel Curtains	109.20
Bowling for Dollars	123.40	VS VS	Billyballers	42.70
Bottom Knockers	55.40	VS VS	Cobra	114.30
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14	400.00		Dud Light Dorch are	
Steel Curtains	123.00	VS	Bud Light Bombers	65.00
Eric the Actor	84.90	VS	Lightning Bolos	126.30
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Steel Curtains	94.30	VS	Cobra	120.20
Lightning Bolos	80.60	VS	Bowling for Dollars	99.30
Eric the Actor	84.20	VS	Bud Light Bombers	71.00



Playoff Week 3 - NFL	Week 16
----------------------	---------

5				
Steel Curtains	69.20	VS	Lightning Bolos	70.50
Cobra	108.40	VS	Bowling for Dollars	106.60
Fighting Imps	78.50	VS	Billyballers	63.70